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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Virgin Galactic https://www.linkedin.com/company/virgin-galactic/United States 1,137 218 19.17% ▲ 0
2 Woodward https://www.linkedin.com/company/woodwardinc/United States 4,862 588 12.09% ▲ 22
3 Flexjet https://www.linkedin.com/company/flexjet/United States 1,530 141 9.22% ▲ 0
4 SpaceX https://www.linkedin.com/company/spacex/United States 10,351 923 8.92% ▼ -2
5 Joby Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/company/jobyaviation/United States 1,065 89 8.36% New Entry
6 Textron Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/company/textron-aviation/United States 4,497 340 7.56% ▲ 0
7 GE Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/geaviation/United States 28,828 2,075 7.20% ▼ -2
8 Chromalloy https://www.linkedin.com/company/chromalloy/United States 1,773 126 7.11% ▼ -4
9 StandardAero https://www.linkedin.com/company/standardaero/United States 2,938 205 6.98% ▼ -2

10 Howmet Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/howmet-aerospace/United States 4,897 298 6.09% ▲ 0
11 NetJets https://www.linkedin.com/company/netjets/United States 4,315 251 5.82% ▼ -3
12 Textron https://www.linkedin.com/company/textron/United States 22,711 1,258 5.54% ▲ 30
13 Raytheon Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/raytheontechnologies/United States 82,388 4,500 5.46% ▲ 27
14 NAWCAD https://www.linkedin.com/company/naval-air-warfare-center-aircraft-division-nawcad-/United States 1,491 77 5.16% ▲ 7
15 Collins Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/collins-aerospace/United States 47,847 2,400 5.02% ▼ -4
16 Dassault Falcon Jet https://www.linkedin.com/company/dassault-falcon-jet/United States 1,861 90 4.84% ▲ 4
17 Bell Flight https://www.linkedin.com/company/bell-flight/United States 7,291 351 4.81% ▼ -8
18 Hexcel Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/hexcel-corporation/United States 2,568 121 4.71% ▲ 0
19 NASA Glenn Research Centerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nasaglenn/United States 1,746 82 4.70% ▼ -7
20 NASA Ames Research Centerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nasa-ames-research-center/United States 2,417 113 4.68% ▼ -3
21 Pratt & Whitney https://www.linkedin.com/company/pratt-&-whitney/United States 19,946 922 4.62% ▼ -7
22 Gulfstream Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/gulfstream-aerospace/United States 12,054 555 4.60% ▼ -9
23 NASA https://www.linkedin.com/company/nasa/United States 37,100 1,657 4.47% ▲ 0
24 Moog https://www.linkedin.com/company/moog/United States 8,079 356 4.41% ▲ 6
25 Panasonic Avionics https://www.linkedin.com/company/panasonic-avionics-corporation/United States 3,403 149 4.38% ▼ -3
26 Boeing https://www.linkedin.com/company/boeing/United States 108,640 4,500 4.14% ▼ -7
27 Ducommun https://www.linkedin.com/company/ducommun-incorporated/United States 1,453 59 4.06% ▲ 6
28 Williams International https://www.linkedin.com/company/williams-international/United States 1,241 47 3.79% ▼ -12
29 General Atomics Aeronautical Systemshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ga-asi/United States 5,138 178 3.46% ▼ -4
30 TRIUMPH https://www.linkedin.com/company/triumph-group/United States 3,464 118 3.41% ▼ -1
31 Parker Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/parker-aerospace/United States 2,464 78 3.17% ▲ 3
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32 Spirit AeroSystems https://www.linkedin.com/company/spiritaero/United States 10,843 335 3.09% ▼ -4
33 Duncan Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/company/duncan-aviation/United States 1,544 46 2.98% ▼ -18
34 LMI Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/lmi-aerospace/United States 1,038 28 2.70% ▼ -3
35 Crane Aerospace & Electronicshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/craneae/United States 1,766 47 2.66% ▼ -9
36 Precision Castparts https://www.linkedin.com/company/precision-castparts/United States 5,235 134 2.56% ▲ 5
37 HAECO Americas https://www.linkedin.com/company/haeco-americas/United States 1,420 35 2.46% ▼ -5
38 M1 Support Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/m1-support-services/United States 1,663 40 2.41% ▼ -11
39 ATI https://www.linkedin.com/company/allegheny-technologies/United States 4,446 106 2.38% ▼ -1
40 PCC Structurals https://www.linkedin.com/company/pcc-structurals-inc-/United States 1,181 28 2.37% ▼ -3
41 NORDAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordam/United States 1,463 33 2.26% ▼ -5
42 FAA https://www.linkedin.com/company/faa/United States 30,666 652 2.13% ▼ -7
43 Sikorsky https://www.linkedin.com/company/sikorsky/United States 6,427 104 1.62% ▼ -4

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.
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